TEST SYSTEM FOR CONDUCTED AND
RADIATED IMMUNITY
NSG 4070C
The NSG 4070 is a multi-functional device for carrying out EMC immunity tests to accompany develop-
ment and conformity testing in accordance to IEC / EN 61000-4-6, Namur and several automotive BCI
standards. Anyone who spends a considerable amount of time on test level setting, connecting EUT
monitoring or writing test reports can now carry out immunity testing in a much more efficient manner
with the 4th generation of NSG 4070.

10 kHz (4 kHz)
to 400 MHz
30 V 30 V 15 V 30 V 11 V 3 V 600 mA
> Level IV
300 mA
> Level IV
115 dBµA
Level 2
109 dBµA
Level 2
114 dBµA
Level 5
300 mA
Level: M, O, R,
S, T, W, Y
NSG 4070C-110 )3 110 W
(>10 W at 4 kHz)
10 kHz (4 kHz)
to 400 MHz
30 V 26 V 10 V 30 V 7 V 2 V 400 mA
> Level IV
200 mA
> Level IV
112 dBµA
Level 2
106 dBµA
Level 2
114 dBµA
Level 5
200 mA
Level: M, R,
S, T, W
NSG 4070C-80 80 W 150 kHz to
230 MHz
30 V 22 V 8 V * * * * * * * * *
NSG 4070C-60 )3 60 W
(>10 W at 4 kHz)
10 kHz (4 kHz)
to 400 MHz
27 V 19 V 7 V 27 V 5 V 1 V 300 mA
> Level IV
150 mA
Level III
109 dBµA
Level 2
103 dBµA
Level 1
109 dBµA
Level 5
150 mA
Level: M, R,
S, T, W
NSG 4070C-45 45 W 9 kHz to 1 GHz 24 V 17 V 6 V 24 V 5 V 1 V 260 mA
> Level IV
130 mA
Level III
108 dBµA
Level 2
102 dBµA
Level 1
108 dBµA
Level 5
130 mA
Level: M, R, S, T
NSG 4070C-35 35 W 150 kHz to
230 MHz
21 V 15 V 5 V * * * * * * * * *
All level calculated in relation to the standard requirements with typical values of the coupling device.
1) Calculated with 6 dB attenuator and AM with 80% modulation depth.